
Ex
pl

or
er

 2
02

5

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Explorer Pre-print is one of the whitest papers, with a CIE 169 whiteness. 

Its optimised thickness and stiffness offer great printing definition, specifically engineered for high 
performance across printing technologies.

SUGGESTED USES l Invoices l Personalised leaflets l Receipts l Personalised mailing 

STOCK SCHEDULE

320mm x 450mm
450mm x 320mm
450mm x 640mm

Micron
gsm

114
90

●

● ●

108
80

● ●

●

● ●

PROCESS SUITABILITY

Explorer Pre-print paper is designed for use in various 
printing technologies, including offset printing and post-
personalisation with laser or inkjet equipment.

SPECIFICATION

Technical Information

80
108

169

95

5.0

Grammage (gsm)
Thickness (mic)
CIE Whiteness (%)
Opacity (%)
Moisture (%)

90
114

169

96

5.0

www.paper.co.uk

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.

l = Ream Wrapped  l = Bulk Packed

118
100

●

● ●

100
118

169

97

5.2

133
120

●

● ●

184
160

●

● 

120
133

169

98

5.2

250
304

169

100

5.4

CREDENTIALS

The CO2 emissions from this product can be mitigated through the Carbon Capture® programme, 
directly supporting the work of the Woodland Trust.

304
250

●

●

160
184

169

99

5.4


