

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Explorer Pre-print is one of the whitest papers, with a CIE 169 whiteness.

Its optimised thickness and stiffness offer great printing definition, specifically engineered for high performance across printing technologies.

SUGGESTED USES ● Invoices ● Personalised leaflets ● Receipts ● Personalised mailing

PROCESS SUITABILITY

Explorer Pre-print paper is designed for use in various printing technologies, including offset printing and post-personalisation with laser or inkjet equipment.

STOCK SCHEDULE

Micron	108	114	118	133	184	304
gsm	80	90	100	120	160	250
320mm x 450mm	••					
450mm x 320mm	•	•	•	•	•	•
450mm x 640mm	••	••	••	••	•	•

^{■ =} Ream Wrapped ■ = Bulk Packed

SPECIFICATION

Technical Information						
Grammage (gsm)	80	90	100	120	160	250
Thickness (mic)	108	114	118	133	184	304
CIE Whiteness (%)	169	169	169	169	169	169
Opacity (%)	95	96	97	98	99	100
Moisture (%)	5.0	5.0	5.2	5.2	5.4	5.4

CREDENTIALS





The CO₂ emissions from this product can be mitigated through the Carbon Capture® programme, directly supporting the work of the Woodland Trust.



The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.

